
Date of Birth

Kindly fill the form completely and neatly:                                                                                     Date ………………                                                                                                       

Name

Highest Qualification

Regd. No.

Name of Organization

Address for Communication

Prof/Dr./Mr./Mrs./Ms.

 

           

INDOMEDICON 2014
 

  

th5  Antiaging Medicine & Research Conference

Registration Form

Zip/Pin Code

Non- Member(Rs.)

1st & 2nd Day

2nd & 3rd Day

1st & 3rd Day

All Three Days

10,000

15,000

15,000

18,000

   1 year AMAR Member(Rs.)       5 year/ Life Member(AMAR)(Rs)

9,000 7,500

 6,500

5,000

8,000

    12,000

15,000

*PG Students fee will be as per the 1year AMAR member fee.
*PG Students should get letter from their Head of Department.
*Dean, HOD, Lecturer, Professor of medical college will be exempted of registration fees.

7,500

7,500  6,500

5,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

    12,000

    12,000

    12,000

14th Feb

15th Feb

16th Feb

1st Day

2nd Day

3rd Day

Hormones in Antiaging Practice

Obesity & Metabolic Syndrome

Skin & Aesthetics

Date Day Topics

1st Day

2nd Day

3rd Day

G-2, Kamleshwar, 40, Tagore Road, Santacruz(W), Mumbai-400054
Ph No: +91-22-26483955, +91-22-65224044, +91-9022620666, +91-9920722515
www.antiagingindia.com, www.indomedicon.com, contact.indomedicon@gmail.com, contact@indomedicon.com

AMAR Membership No.

Contact No.

Email 



Mode of Payment (Kindly Mark         )

Mode 

Cheque* 

Demand Draft* 

Wire Transfer# 

RTGS#

Amount

        

Number Date Bank

*kindly write your name, address and contact number on the back of cheque / DD and
 sent to the mailing address with the form.

#kindly send a scanned copy of receipt of online transfer to mailing address.

Account Name : Antiaging Medicine and Research (AMAR)

Account Number : 6018061959

Bank : Indian Bank

Branch : Oshiwara, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400053

IFS/RTGS/NEFT Code : IDIB000O011

Swift Code : IDIBINBBTSY

Mailing Address :

Antiaging Medicine And Research

G-2, Kamleshwar, 40, Tagore Road, Santacruz(W), Mumbai - 400054

Call : + 91- 22 26483955, +91-22-65224044 (10.30 a.m. to 6.30 p.m.)

Terms & Conditions :

Registration fees include - Conference Attendance

                                           Demo/Workshop Attendance

For online registration, log on to www.indomedicon.com

For any enquiry : 

Call : + 91- 22 26483955, +91-22-65224044 (10.30 a.m. to 6.30 p.m.), 

Mobile : + 91 - 9022620666, +91-9920722515  

Email at contact@indomedicon.com or indomediconconference@gmail.com

•

•

•

   

   

Website - www.msp.org.in
Trust Registration No : F 4619/A.Nagar (Under BPT Act 1950) 

We support Mauli Seva Pratisthan. A part of your registration fee will go to this organisation, which supports 
the Homeless, Family less and Road Side Destitute.

  + 91 - 9022620666, +91-9920722515    


