

Registered with Asst. Registrar of Societies, Greater Bombay Region under Society Act 1860 (Sec 21) No: MH/Mum/1126/2010/GBBSD PAN No - AABAA8910D

INDOMEDICON 2014 5th Antiaging Medicine & Research Conference

Registration Form

Kindly fill the form completely and neatly:

Date

N	
Name	Prof/Dr./Mr./Mrs./Ms.
Date of Birth	
Highest Qualification	vears
Regd. No.	Noury
Name of Organization	
Address for Communication	
6	
d	
Zip/Pin Code	
Contact No.	
E <mark>m</mark> ail	
AMAR Membership No.	

Date	Day	Topics	
14th Feb	1st Day	Hormones in Antiaging Practice	
15th Feb	2nd Day	Obesity & Metabolic Syndrome	
16th Feb	3rd Day	Skin & Aesthetics	

	Non- Membe <mark>r(R</mark> s.)	1 year AMAR Member(Rs.)	5 year/ Life Member(AMAR)(Rs)		
1st Day	10,000	9,000	7,500		
2nd Day	7,500	6,500	5,000		
3rd Day	7,500	6,500	5,000		
1st & 2nd Day	15,000	12,000	10,000		
2nd & 3rd Day	12,000	10,000	8,000		
1st & 3rd Day	15,000	12,000	10,000		
All Three Days	18,000	15,000	12,000		

*PG Students fee will be as per the 1year AMAR member fee.

*PG Students should get letter from their Head of Department.

*Dean, HOD, Lecturer, Professor of medical college will be exempted of registration fees.

Antiaging Medicine And Research (AMAR) G-2, Kamleshwar, 40, Tagore Road, Santacruz(W), Mumbai-400054 Ph No: +91-22-26483955, +91-22-65224044, +91-9022620666, +91-9920722515 www.antiagingindia.com, www.indomedicon.com, contact.indomedicon@gmail.com, contact@indomedicon.com Mode of Payment (Kindly Mark 🗸)

Mode	Amount	Number	Date	Bank
Cheque*				
Demand Draft*				
Wire Transfer#				
RTGS#				

*kindly write your name, address and contact number on the back of cheque / DD and sent to the mailing address with the form.

#kindly send a scanned copy of receipt of online transfer to mailing address.

Account Name : Antiaging Medicine and Research (AMAR) Account Number : 6018061959 Bank : Indian Bank Branch : Oshiwara, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400053 IFS/RTGS/NEFT Code : IDIB0000011 Swift Code : IDIBINBBTSY

Mailing Address :

Antiaging Medicine And Research

G-2, Kamleshwar, 40, Tagore Road, Santacruz(W), Mumbai - 400054

Call : + 91- 22 26483955, +91-22-65224044 (10.30 a.m. to 6.30 p.m.)

+ 91 - 9022620666, +91-9920722515

Terms & Conditions :

- Registration fees include Conference Attendance Demo/Workshop Attendance
- For online registration, log on to www.indomedicon.com
- For any enquiry : Mobile : + 91 - 9022620666, +91-9920722515 Call : + 91- 22 26483955, +91-22-65224044 (10.30 a.m. to 6.30 p.m.), Email at contact@indomedicon.com or indomediconconference@gmail.com



We support Mauli Seva Pratisthan. A part of your registration fee will go to this organisation, which supports the Homeless, Family less and Road Side Destitute. Website - **www.msp.org.in**

Trust Registration No : F 4619/A.Nagar (Under BPT Act 1950)